Draft Agenda

Public Meeting
and
West Valley Citizen Task Force Meeting

Ashford Office Complex

9030 Route 219
West Valley, New York

Wednesday, April 23, 2008
6:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Public Meeting*

6:30

6:35

6:50

7:30

WERICOME i, John Chamberlain, WVES
WVDP and Environmental Impact Statement Status .........ccccceeeeennes Bryan Bower, DOE
Receive Public Feedback on Proposed Preferred Alternative ........ccccccovevevvvveeeneenn. Public
Opportunity for Informal Conversation with Core Team ..........ceevvvrvvreeeeeiriccnnnenenn. Public

Citizen Task Force Meeting

7:45

7:50

8:50

9:00

9:15

Welcome/Administrative Updates ........cccceeeeieeecieeeciee e, Bill Logue/Cindy Cook

CTF Dialogue with Core Team about Proposed Preferred Alternative ........cccceveenneen.

ObServer COMMENTS ......uvvveeieeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeirrreeeee e e e searrereeeeeeeenanns Cindy Cook/Bill Logue
Next Steps & FOIOW-UP ...uvviiiiiieicieeceee e Bill Logue/Cindy Cook
Adjourn

* The Quarterly Public Meeting will be held on Tuesday, May 6, 2008.



