## **Draft Agenda**

Public Meeting and West Valley Citizen Task Force Meeting

Ashford Office Complex 9030 Route 219 West Valley, New York Wednesday, April 23, 2008 6:30 PM – 9:30 PM

## **Public Meeting\***

6:30	Welcome
6:35	WVDP and Environmental Impact Statement StatusBryan Bower, DOE
6:50	Receive Public Feedback on Proposed Preferred AlternativePublic
7:30	Opportunity for Informal Conversation with Core TeamPublic
Citizen Task Force Meeting	
7:45	Welcome/Administrative Updates Bill Logue/Cindy Cook
7:50	CTF Dialogue with Core Team about Proposed Preferred AlternativeCTF
8:50	Observer Comments
9:00	Next Steps & Follow-up
9:15	Adjourn

<sup>\*</sup> The Quarterly Public Meeting will be held on Tuesday, May 6, 2008.